
Support Oppose Concerned Total

16 2 1 19

Written Alison Hansen alistokes37@gmail.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 4:16 PM

Written Cassie Haines cassie.haines@alchemy.us 650-922-8609 1 April 23, 2024 at 4:17 PM

Written Ryan Warren RyanmWarren@live.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 4:39 PM

Written Joe and Kim Hunter joekim8830@gmail.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 4:45 PM

Written Edelweise Sapico forgiven81686@yahoo.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 5:43 PM

Written Jon Sapico jsapico@hotmail.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 5:43 PM

Written Renee Gates reneegates19@gmail.com 1 April 23, 2024 at 6:10 PM

Written Heidi Healy hrh31923@gmail.com 650-515-6768 11300 Parma Ct, Reno, NV 89521 1 April 23, 2024 at 7:58 PM

Written Lawrence S. Havlick lshavlick@yahoo.com 775-287-3008 1 April 23, 2024 at 8:57 PM

Written Amie Ruckman amieruckman@gmail.com 415-686-4278 1 April 23, 2024 at 9:47 PM

Written Gerald and Stephanie Decker jerrystephdecker@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 6:07 AM

Voicemail Philip Clink 775-848-0660 10130 Burleigh Ct, Reno, NV 89521 1 April 24, 2024 at 2:26 AM

Written Jeff Sutich sutichj@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 6:08 AM

Written Tim Sanders timothyjsanders@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 8:01 AM

Written Mark Leon Ward 3 leon-mark@att.net 1 April 24, 2024 at 8:33 AM

Written Mike Glock Ward 2 lowrybuc@charter.net 775-221-1545 10035 Barrel Racer Dr 1 April 24, 2024 at 8:44 AM

Written Kathy Parker ktpreno@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 9:17 AM

Written Natalie Amys natalieamys@gmail.com 1 April 24, 2024 at 9:44 AM

Written Dennis Bradley d.m.bradley@att.net 1 April 24, 2024 at 10:44 AM

4-24-2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # J.1 Public Comment 

Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date

mailto:alistokes37@gmail.com
mailto:cassie.haines@alchemy.us
mailto:RyanmWarren@live.com
mailto:joekim8830@gmail.com
mailto:forgiven81686@yahoo.com
mailto:jsapico@hotmail.com
mailto:reneegates19@gmail.com
mailto:hrh31923@gmail.com
mailto:lshavlick@yahoo.com
mailto:amieruckman@gmail.com
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mailto:sutichj@gmail.com
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mailto:leon-mark@att.net
mailto:lowrybuc@charter.net
mailto:ktpreno@gmail.com
mailto:natalieamys@gmail.com
mailto:d.m.bradley@att.net




Support for Life Church Primary School (MUP24-00012)

Alison Hansen <alistokes37@gmail.com>
Tue 4/23/2024 4:16 PM
To:​Public Comment - CC <PublicComment@reno.gov>;​Hillary Schieve <SchieveH@reno.gov>;​Devon Reese
<reesed@reno.gov>;​Jenny Brekhus <BrekhusJ@reno.gov>;​Naomi Duerr <DuerrN@reno.gov>;​MartinezM@reno.gov
<MartinezM@reno.gov>;​Meghan Ebert <EbertM@reno.gov>;​Kathleen Taylor <TaylorK@reno.gov>​

Reno CIty Council Members:

I am writing to express my support for the proposed primary school at Life Church.  Life Church has
been a valuable member of the Damonte Ranch community and the proposed school will provide
additional community resources and benefits to the families of southeast Reno.  I understand that city
staff has approved of the project with the appropriate conditions to address any neighborhood
concerns.  I strongly encourage you to uphold the City staff's recommendations and approve the
proposed Life Church Primary School.

Thank you so much for your time and consideration. 

Alison Hansen

4/24/24, 7:07 AM Mail - Public Comment - CC - Outlook

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/PublicComment@reno.gov/inbox/id/AAQkADgwOTFhZjkwLTJiODAtNGM5OS1hNjI3LWU4YzUwY2QzMDMwYQAQ… 1/1
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